
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

131 
135 
117 
113 
143 
116 
127 
180 
134 
121 
144 
148 
155 
120 
177 
166 
197 
172 

Class 

Mini/Rookie 
Mini/Rookie 
Mini/Rookie 
Mini/Rookie 
Mini/Rookie 
Mini/Rookie 
Mini 
Mini/Rookie 
Mini/Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini/Rookie 
Mini 
Mini/Rookie 
Mini/Rookie 
Mini/Rookie 
Mini/Rookie/N 
Mini 

Name 

Maxim Bobreshov 
Darek Rivera 
Stepan Mazepin 
Atiqa Mir 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Ava Lawrence 
Baptiste Augustin 
Max Murray 
Nathan Joseph Kappen 
Giovanni Jr Dezanni 
Mitansh Jain 
Danila Verba 
Austin Gray 
Emilien Boul 
Giuseppe Montanari 
Jeroen Westland Cabeza 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
9 
8 
9 
8 
9 
9 

Diff 

0.015 
0.148 
0.241 
0.283 
0.311 
0.316 
0.365 
0.389 
0.433 
0.473 
0.492 
0.638 
0.848 
1.409 
1.422 
1.666 
1.696 

Gap 

0.015 
0.133 
0.093 
0.042 
0.028 
0.005 
0.049 
0.024 
0.044 
0.040 
0.019 
0.146 
0.210 
0.561 
0.013 
0.244 
0.030 

Best Tm 

53.306 
53.321 
53.454 
53.547 
53.589 
53.617 
53.622 
53.671 
53.695 
53.739 
53.779 
53.798 
53.944 
54.154 
54.715 
54.728 
54.972 
55.002 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
1  Official result 

Printed: 2/26/2023 5:03:01 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 6  2022/2023 

1- Qualifying Practice 

Mini 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:01:33 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

2/26/2023 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

DNF 

No. 

131 

127 

121 

135 

134 

143 

155 

144 

117 

180 

148 

116 

120 

113 

172 

177 

197 

166 

Class 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie/N 

Mini/Rookie 

Name 

Maxim Bobreshov 

Leonidas Peruzzi 

Max Murray 

Darek Rivera 

Baptiste Augustin 

Nikita Dzhalilov 

Mitansh Jain 

Nathan Joseph Kappen 

Stepan Mazepin 

Ava Lawrence 

Giovanni Jr Dezanni 

Achilleas Peruzzi 

Danila Verba 

Atiqa Mir 

Jeroen Westland Cabeza 

Austin Gray 

Giuseppe Montanari 

Emilien Boul 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

Diff 

4.363 

5.474 

6.144 

8.094 

8.173 

8.762 

8.843 

9.000 

11.823 

11.972 

17.567 

21.078 

21.444 

26.009 

28.601 

29.135 

DNF 

Gap 

4.363 

1.111 

0.670 

1.950 

0.079 

0.589 

0.081 

0.157 

2.823 

0.149 

5.595 

3.511 

0.366 

4.565 

2.592 

0.534 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

53.532 

53.275 

52.929 

53.409 

53.788 

53.277 

53.489 

53.569 

53.406 

53.993 

53.766 

54.046 

54.346 

54.114 

54.585 

54.719 

54.827 

53.545 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
2  
3  

Kart no 172 - 5 seconds penalty - Push back front bumper infringement  
Official result 

Printed: 2/26/2023 5:04:27 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

4.363 

Avg. Speed 

76.716 

Best Lap Tm 

52.929 

Best Speed 

78.830 

Best Lap by 

121 - Max Murray 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 6  2022/2023 

2 -HEAT 

Mini 

Race (9 Laps) started at 11:05:56 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

2/26/2023 11:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

131 

121 

155 

144 

166 

143 

117 

116 

180 

113 

172 

177 

148 

197 

127 

135 

134 

120 

Class 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie/N 

Mini 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Name 

Maxim Bobreshov 

Max Murray 

Mitansh Jain 

Nathan Joseph Kappen 

Emilien Boul 

Nikita Dzhalilov 

Stepan Mazepin 

Achilleas Peruzzi 

Ava Lawrence 

Atiqa Mir 

Jeroen Westland Cabeza 

Austin Gray 

Giovanni Jr Dezanni 

Giuseppe Montanari 

Leonidas Peruzzi 

Darek Rivera 

Baptiste Augustin 

Danila Verba 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

Diff 

0.058 

4.692 

6.225 

12.822 

14.923 

17.728 

20.764 

20.853 

22.570 

25.002 

25.691 

25.807 

26.733 

12 Laps 

12 Laps 

DQ 

DQ 

Gap 

0.058 

4.634 

1.533 

6.597 

2.101 

2.805 

3.036 

0.089 

1.717 

2.432 

0.689 

0.116 

0.926 

12 Laps 

0.073 

Best Tm 

53.620 

53.382 

53.528 

54.142 

53.682 

53.770 

53.921 

53.920 

54.529 

54.209 

55.056 

54.692 

54.057 

55.051 

53.428 

54.328 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
2  
3  
4  
5  

Kart no 127, 135 and 148 - 3 seconds penalty - 2 wheels Tram Line infringement 
Kart no 148 - 5 seconds penalty - Push back front bumper infringement  
Kart no 120 - Exclusion from the race - Contravention of yellow flag signal 
Kart no 134 and 120 - Exclusion from the race - Scrutineer Non-Compliance report 

Printed: 2/26/2023 5:05:36 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.058 

Avg. Speed 

73.659 

Best Lap Tm 

53.382 

Best Speed 

78.161 

Best Lap by 

121 - Max Murray 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 6  2022/2023 

3 - PRE-FINAL 

Mini 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:49:20 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

2/26/2023 12:45 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

131 

121 

155 

144 

166 

143 

117 

116 

180 

113 

172 

177 

148 

197 

127 

135 

134 

120 

Class 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie/N 

Mini 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Name 

Maxim Bobreshov 

Max Murray 

Mitansh Jain 

Nathan Joseph Kappen 

Emilien Boul 

Nikita Dzhalilov 

Stepan Mazepin 

Achilleas Peruzzi 

Ava Lawrence 

Atiqa Mir 

Jeroen Westland Cabeza 

Austin Gray 

Giovanni Jr Dezanni 

Giuseppe Montanari 

Leonidas Peruzzi 

Darek Rivera 

Baptiste Augustin 

Danila Verba 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

Diff 

0.058 

4.692 

6.225 

12.822 

14.923 

17.728 

20.764 

20.853 

22.570 

25.002 

25.691 

25.807 

26.733 

12 Laps 

12 Laps 

DQ 

DQ 

Gap 

0.058 

4.634 

1.533 

6.597 

2.101 

2.805 

3.036 

0.089 

1.717 

2.432 

0.689 

0.116 

0.926 

12 Laps 

0.073 

Best Tm 

53.620 

53.382 

53.528 

54.142 

53.682 

53.770 

53.921 

53.920 

54.529 

54.209 

55.056 

54.692 

54.057 

55.051 

53.428 

54.328 

 

Sorted on Laps

6  Official result 

Printed: 2/26/2023 5:05:36 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.058 

Avg. Speed 

73.659 

Best Lap Tm 

53.382 

Best Speed 

78.161 

Best Lap by 

121 - Max Murray 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 6  2022/2023 

3 - PRE-FINAL 

Mini 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:49:20 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

2/26/2023 12:45 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

DNF 

No. 

121 

131 

127 

143 

144 

166 

120 

116 

180 

155 

148 

177 

113 

135 

117 

197 

172 

134 

Class 

Mini 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie 

Mini/Rookie/N 

Mini 

Mini/Rookie 

Name 

Max Murray 

Maxim Bobreshov 

Leonidas Peruzzi 

Nikita Dzhalilov 

Nathan Joseph Kappen 

Emilien Boul 

Danila Verba 

Achilleas Peruzzi 

Ava Lawrence 

Mitansh Jain 

Giovanni Jr Dezanni 

Austin Gray 

Atiqa Mir 

Darek Rivera 

Stepan Mazepin 

Giuseppe Montanari 

Jeroen Westland Cabeza 

Baptiste Augustin 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

6 

Diff 

0.023 

10.249 

10.705 

11.090 

12.254 

13.133 

15.543 

16.310 

17.318 

18.415 

18.750 

21.491 

24.273 

26.202 

27.934 

38.675 

DNF 

Gap 

0.023 

10.226 

0.456 

0.385 

1.164 

0.879 

2.410 

0.767 

1.008 

1.097 

0.335 

2.741 

2.782 

1.929 

1.732 

10.741 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 

53.201 

53.284 

53.112 

53.129 

53.698 

53.502 

53.865 

53.424 

53.943 

53.543 

53.538 

54.172 

53.931 

53.668 

53.481 

54.766 

54.785 

54.187 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
3  
4  

1 0  

Kart no 116 and 180 - 3 seconds penalty - 2 wheels Tram Line infringement 
Kart no 148 and 172 - 5 seconds penalty - Push back front bumper infringement  
Kart no 155 - 5 seconds penalty - gaining an unfair advantage  
Official result 

Printed: 2/26/2023 5:21:37 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.023 

Avg. Speed 

74.094 

Best Lap Tm 

53.112 

Best Speed 

78.559 

Best Lap by 

127 - Leonidas Peruzzi 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 6  2022/2023 

4 - FINAL 

Mini 

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:26:19 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

2/26/2023 14:20 


